FRIDAY SCHEDULE

Main Stage Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
(Scandinavia Birm) Gslo Room) (Conference D) (Board Room 2) (Board Room 1)

B:00 AM Closed Cioaed Closed Closed Cosed
B:30 AM Closad Ciosed Closed Closad Closed
9:00 AM Closag Cusad Closed Closad Cioseg
9:30 AM Closed Cioged Closed Closed Closed
10:00 AM (== Closed Closed Closed Clased
10:30 AM Closad Closed Closed Closad Clased
11:00 AM Chsad Ciosed Closed Closad Closed
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
B:00 PM
B:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM Closad Ciosed Closed Closad

Closed
Closed
Closed

PANEL AND ACTIVITY FYls

This year we will be offering nwareness sheets for our panel We encourage our attendees to keep an eye out for these
rooms to give people a heads up about the types of things sheets outside of the pasel rooms, and strongly encourage
they may be exposed to during the activity, such as loud panelists w make use of these sheets and having them wp
oises of various content warings. We want to ensure that prion 1o thedr start time.

our attendees not only have fun, but a great experier
genentl — we also want o enable our panelists o hay
a smooth experience by letting their audience know what
they're petting into ahead of time!




FRIDAY SCHEDULE

Cosplay Corner Video 1: Classic Video 2: Current
(Plymouth Room) (Studio 6) (Studio 7)
Closed Closed Closed 8:00 AM
Closed Closed Closed 8:30 AM
Closed Closed Closed 9:00 AM
Closed Closed Closed 9:30 AM
Closed Magic Knight Closed 10:00 AM
Closed Ra){gTrth Kubo Won't Let Me 10:30 AM
Closed Be Invisible 11:00 AM
Closed (s1 11:30 AM
Closed Fate(/ﬂaz;;light I've Somehow Gotten 12:00 PM
: Stronger When | N
Closed [S] Improved My Farm- 12:30 PM
Related Skills .
Closed (12:15) 1:00 PM
You're A Cosplayer! . 8] 1:30 PM
Now What? Rose of Versailles 2:00 PM
[S] ; :
School-Live! .
D] 2:30 PM
3:00 PM
Cosplay for Kimi(r:;i ;rg;k’ke Endo and Kobayashi 3:30 PM
; : Live! The Latest on
Spoonies [S] Tsundere Villainess 4:00 PM
Lieselott .
Don'’t Get Wigged Out! '?353,;) © 4:30 PM
Wig Styling 101 D] 5:00 PM
Shaman King 5:30 PM
] Oshi no Ko i
s] 6:00 PM
REEED RS Urusei Yatsura 6:30 PM
REGeeplEy 11981] Made In Abyss: 7:00 PM
G, Gy, ETe (6:45) Golden City of the 7:30 PM
Mobility Aid [S] Scorching Sun
obility Aids (7:15) 8:00 PM
Closed Vampire Hunter D: 18] 8:30 PM
Bloodlust .
Closed [D] Urusei Yatsura 9:00 PM
Closed (18+) [2022] 9:30 PM
Closed o1 10:00 PM
Get Measured for a D((:\(/)i.I;nSe;n High School of the 10:30 PM
Chest Binder! c Dead 11:00 PM
® (10:45) '
Clear the Room D] 11:30 PM
Lunar Legend (18+) 12:00 AM
Tsukihime .
[S] The Eminence in 12:30 AM
(18+) Shadow 1:00 AM
Closed Closed s1 1:30 AM
Closed Closed Closed 2:00 AM

A government-issued
ID is required for any
18+ event.

Guest Content




SATURDAY SCHEDULE

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM

Main Stage

(Scandinavia Birm)

Closed
Closed

Cosplay Contest
Orientation

Panel 1

(Oslo Room)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Idols of Anime

Clear the Room

Anime Characters:
Smash or Pass?
(184)

Setup

Seating

Clear the Room

Closed

Closed

Panel 2

(Conference D)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Craziest Japanese
Commercials

Clear the Room

Mammon's Magnificent
Musical Mid-Con Panel
(18+)

Sumeru Crew
Hangout

Poké-Biology!

Delicious in
Dungeon: Food
Rankings!

Clear the Room

Vaggie's Trust
Exercise Bootcamp
(184)

Closed

Panel 3
(Board Room 2)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Panel 4
(Board Room 1)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

So You Wanna Go
To Japan

Getting Into Gunpla
(Gundam Plastic
Models)

Clear the Room

Make DIY Toys for
Shelter Animals!!

Neopets in 2024

Vivid Idols!/Vivid
Bad Squad
Performance!

All About Ita Bags

Disability and
Chronic lliness
Meetup

Frantic Fanfic Free-
For-All!

D4DJ - A Very Wild
Multimedia Project

Clear the Room

Barbie Simp
Fight Bracket
(18+)

Anime
Anthropromorphics

It's Not a Phase,
Mom!! Being
an Alt Adult

Spooky Campfire
Stories

Closed
Closed
Closed

Karaoke

Closed
Closed
Closed

PANEL AND ACTIVITY FYls

This year we will be offering awareness sheets for our panel

rooms to give people a heads up about the types of things
they may be exposed to during the activity, such as loud
noises or various content warnings. We want to ensure that
our attendees not only have fun, but a great experience in
general — we also want to enable our panelists to have

a smooth experience by letting their audience know what
they’re getting into ahead of time!

We encourage our attendees to keep an eye out for these
sheets outside of the panel rooms, and strongly encourage
panelists to make use of these sheets and having them up
prior to their start time.




SATURDAY SCHEDULE

Cosplay Corner
(Plymouth Room)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

3D Printing for
Cosplay

How to Cos-plan like
an Engineer

Wig Styling and
Designing

It's a Cinch
Corsets: 101

Video 1: Classic
(Studio 6)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Cardcaptor Sakura
[S]

Digimon Adventure
(11:45)
[D]

Princess Tutu
[D]

Video 2: Current
(Studio 7)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Yuki Yuna is a Hero
[D]

Reincarnated
as a Sword
(12:15)
[D]

Daily Lives of High
School Boys
[S]

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Cosplay Design
Studio Gurren Lagann 3:30 PM
(3:15) My Next Life as a
Tacticool Cosplay [S] Villainess 4:00 PM
101 (3[1315) 4:30 PM
Closed 5:00 PM
Kyo Kara Maoh! .
Closed D] Acharu x 5:30 PM
Closed Machinegun 6:00 PM
Closed ] 6:30 PM
Closed S‘re‘*(t(s'j%')‘tef I YUSIBU: | Couldn't 7:00 PM
- Become a Hero, So |
Closed [S] Reluctantly Decided 7:30 PM
to Get a Job .
Closed (715) 8:00 PM
Closed U . [S] 8:30 PM
zumaki
Happily EVA Aft o 9:00PM
appily er i
(18+) learES]Saga 9:30 PM
It's a Cinch Ghost Stori 10:00 PM
. ost Stories
Corsets: 201 0] Parasyle 10:30 PM
Clear the Room -the maxim- 11:00 PM
(10:45)
Pet Sh H D] 11:30 PM
Can We Ship It? GO OF [Rlelites (18+) .
(184) (1;:;]'5) 12:00 AM
(18+) Genshiken Second 12:30 AM
Closed Generation 1:00 AM
Closed Closed (5] 1:30 AM
Closed Closed Closed 2:00 AM
SWAP MEET
Europa

Guest Content

A government-
issued ID is
required for any
18+ event.

Saturday: 10am - 2pm




SUNDAY SCHEDULE

Main Stage Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3
(Scandinavia Blrm) (Oslo Room) (Conference D) (Board Room 2)

8:00 AM Closed Closed Closed Closed

8:30 AM Closed Closed Closed Closed

9:00 AM Closed Closed Closed Closed

9:30 AM Closed Closed Closed Closed
10:00 AM Closed Closed Closed
10:30 AM Over The Garden Closed Afro X LIVE at
11:00 AM Wall Q&A Love Live Anime Fusion!!!!
11:30 AM Random Dance!!

12:00 PM The Great Tumblr
12:30 PM Sexyman Debate
1:00 PM
1:30 PM Homestuck Changed

My Life: How Fandom

2:00 PM Makes Us Better i
Portray Yourself Anime Guess Who

2:30 PM

3:30 PM Coco’s Random

4:00 PM Setup Closed Dance! Closed

4:30 PM Closed Closed Closed

5:00 PM Closed Closed Closed

5:30 PM Closed Closed Closed Closed

6:00 PM Closed Closed Closed Closed
PANEL AND ACTIVITY FYis

This year we will be offering awareness sheets for our panel rooms
to give people a heads up about the types of things they may be
exposed to during the activity, such as loud noises or various content
warnings. We want to ensure that our attendees not only have fun,
but a great experience in general — we also want to enable our panel-
ists to have a smooth experience by letting their audience know what
they’re getting into ahead of time!

We encourage our attendees to keep an eye out for these sheets
outside of the panel rooms, and strongly encourage panelists to make
use of these sheets and having them up prior to their start time.




SUNDAY SCHEDULE

Panel 4
(Board Room 1)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Nihongo Chatto

Some Japanese
Tips on Life and
Living

Ball-Jointed Doll
Basics

Meet DEI&B Team
Plus Open Floor

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Cosplay Corner
(Plymouth Room)

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
From Concept to
Creation: Original
Design in Cosplay

Screen Printing with
Vicemage

Making Mascots
for Cosplay

Make it Extra: How
to make any cosplay
your own

Great Cosplay
Hacks

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Video 1: Classic
(Studio 6)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Gurren Lagann
[D]

Magic Knight
Rayearth
(11:45)

[S]

Fate/Stay Night
[D]

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Video 2: Current
(Studio 7)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Is the Order a

Rabbit?
[S]

Ground Control to
Psychoelectric Girl
(12:15)

[S]

My Love Story!!
[D]

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

[ 1

Guest Content

A government-issued 1D
is required for any 18+
event.




