FRIDAY SCHEDULE

	Main Stage	Panel 1	Panel 2	Panel 3	Panel 4
	(Scandinavia Blrm)	(Oslo Room)	(Conference D)	(Board Room 2)	(Board Room 1)
8:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
8:30 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
9:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
10:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
10:30 AM		Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
11:00 AM	Closed				
11:30 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
12:00 PM	Closed	Closed	A Crash Course in Hatchetfield Lore	Closed	Bill'd a Panel
12:30 PM	Closed	The Amazing World	Hatchetheld Lore	Navigating the Medical System	
1:00 PM	Closed	of One Piece		Tips and Tricks!	
1:30 PM	Closed		30 Years of		Learn Blood on the
2:00 PM	Closed	Anime Dating Game	Sailor Moon	An Introduction To and The History of	Clocktower
2:30 PM	Anime Fusion's 2nd	Anime Dating Game		Cardfight Vanguard!	
3:00 PM	Annual Idol Fest!		Red Rising: A Power		DIY Anime
3:30 PM		That Time I Got	Rangers Fan Film Screening with Gareth	Get Off My Lawn!	OIT Anime
4:00 PM	Setup	Reincamated as a Popular Word Game			
4:30 PM	Opening	Clear the Room	Anime or		
5:00 PM	Ceremonies	Win a DATE with	Ani-Made Up?	Your Waifu is Trash	
5:30 PM		Chilchuck Tims (18+)	Clear the Room	and Here's Why	
6:00 PM		(101)	Intro to Nerdiesque		Japanese Mahjong
6:30 PM	Moonlight Idols:	Puppy Photo Shoot	with Midnight Minxes (18+)	Amtgard: Fantasy Combat LARP	for Beginners!
7:00 PM	Color Your World Fest!	with Kiba and Reina (and Samurai Dan)	WHILES (10+)		
7:30 PM	resti	(and Samurai Dan)			
8:00 PM			Adventures in Dubbing with Les	Event Organizer Roundtable	Jackbox Games
8:30 PM	Se	tup			
9:00 PM			and Mary Claypool		
9:30 PM	Haus of	Haus of Hades Drag Show		Meaning and	Jackbox Games
10:00 PM	Drag			Symbolism in	(18+)
	0.0		Hypnosis Show with Gareth West	RWBY	
10:30 PM	Se	tup	Clear the Room		Karaoke
11:00 PM			YouTuber	Wrong with Samurai Dan (18+)	
11:30 PM			Danganronpa the		
12:00 AM	Da	Dance			
12:30 AM				South Park Trivia	
1:00 AM				(18+)	Closed
1:30 AM				Closed	Closed
2:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed

PANEL AND ACTIVITY FYIS

This year we will be offering awareness sheets for our panel rooms to give people a heads up about the types of things they may be exposed to during the activity, such as loud noises or various content warnings. We want to ensure that our attendees not only have fun, but a great experience in general – we also want to enable our panelists to have a smooth experience by letting their audience know what they're getting into ahead of time!

We encourage our attendees to keep an eye out for these sheets outside of the panel rooms, and strongly encourage panelists to make use of these sheets and having them up prior to their start time.

FRIDAY SCHEDULE

KIDAI	SCHEDU		
Cosplay Corner	Video 1: Classic	Video 2: Current	
(Plymouth Room)	(Studio 6)	(Studio 7)	
Closed	Closed	Closed	8:00 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	8:30 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	9:00 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	9:30 AM
Closed	Magic Knight	Closed	10:00 AM
Closed	Rayearth	Kubo Won't Let Me	10:30 AM
Closed	[D]	Be Invisible	11:00 AM
Closed		[S]	11:30 AM
Closed	Fate/Stay Night (11:45)	I've Somehow Gotten	12:00 PM
Closed	[S]	Stronger When I Improved My Farm-	12:30 PM
Closed		Related Skills (12:15)	1:00 PM
You're A Cosplayer!	Deep of) (ill-	`[S] ´	1:30 PM
Now What?	Rose of Versailles [S]	0-61151	2:00 PM
Cosplay Posing for the Camera and		School-Live! [D]	2:30 PM
Stage			3:00 PM
Cosplay for	Kimi ni Todoke (3:15)	Endo and Kobayashi Live! The Latest on	3:30 PM
Spoonies	(3.13) [S]	Tsundere Villainess Lieselotte (3:45) [D] Oshi no Ko [S]	4:00 PM
Don't Get Wigged Out!			4:30 PM
Wig Styling 101	01 16		5:00 PM
Don't Get Wigged Out!	Shaman King [D]		5:30 PM
Wig Styling 201			6:00 PM
Reduce Reuse	Urusei Yatsura		6:30 PM
ReCosplay!	[1981]	Made In Abyss:	7:00 PM
Cons, Cosplay, and	(6:45) [S]	Golden City of the Scorching Sun	7:30 PM
Mobility Aids		(7:15) [S]	8:00 PM
Closed	Vampire Hunter D: Bloodlust	[O]	8:30 PM
Closed	[D]	Urusei Yatsura	9:00 PM
Closed	(18+)	[2022] [D]	9:30 PM
Closed	Devilman	. ,	10:00 PM
Get Measured for a Chest Binder!	(10:15)	High School of the	10:30 PM
	[S]	Dead (10:45) [D] (18+)	11:00 PM
Clear the Room			11:30 PM
N.S.F.W.B.B.	Lunar Legend Tsukihime	(131)	12:00 AM
Trivia Jutsu (+18)	[S]	The Eminence in	12:30 AM
` '	(18+)	Shadow [S]	1:00 AM
Closed	Closed		1:30 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	2:00 AM

Guest Content

A government-issued ID is required for any 18+ event.



SATURDAY SCHEDULE

Main Stage Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 3	Gunpla lastic	
8:00 AM Closed C	Gunpla lastic	
8:30 AM Closed C	Gunpla lastic	
8:30 AM Closed C	Gunpla lastic	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM Cosplay Contest Orientation 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 11:3	Gunpla lastic	
9:30 AM Cosplay Contest Orientation Idols of Anime Idols of Anime Claypool 11:00 AM Ninja Olympics with Samurai Dan and Jillian 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Voice Acting Challenge with Closed Coundary Models Clear the Room Models Clear the Room Models Clear the Room Models Clear the Room Shelter Anim Charles Coundary Claypool Clear the Room Models Clear the Room Shelter Anim Claypool Clear the Room Shelter Anim	Gunpla lastic	
10:00 AM Orientation Idols of Anime Orientation Idols of Anime Ghost in the Shell with Les and Mary Claypool 11:00 AM Ninja Olympics with Samurai Dan and Jillian Anime Characters: Smash or Pass? Claypool Make DIY To Shelter Anim With Indight Minxes Craziest Japanese Commercials Commercials	Gunpla lastic i)	
10:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM Ninja Olympics with Samurai Dan and Jillian 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Voice Acting Challenge with	lastic b)	
10:30 AM 11:00 AM Ninja Olympics with Samurai Dan and Jillian 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM Voice Acting Challenge with Clear the Room Anime Characters: Smash or Pass? (18+) Claypool Claypool Claypool Claypool Models To Japan To Japan Models To Japan Models To Japan Models Clear the Room Shelter Anim Shelter Anim Claypool Clear the Room Shelter Anim Craziest Japanese Commercials	ys for	
11:00 AM Samurai Dan Anima Olympics with Samurai Dan and Jillian Anime Characters: Smash or Pass? 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Voice Acting Challenge with Clear the Room Shelter Anime Characters: Smash or Pass? (18+) Make DIY To Shelter Anime Characters: Smash or Pass? (18+) Craziest Japanese (18+)		
11:30 AM and Jillian Anime Characters: 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Voice Acting Challenge with Characters: Smash or Pass? (18+) Craziest Japanese Commercials Commercials		
12:00 PM (18+) Meet & Greet / Q&A Shelter Anir 12:30 PM Voice Acting Challenge with Craziest Japanese Commercials (18+)	mals!!	
12:30 PM Voice Acting Craziest Japanese Challenge with Commercials (18+)		
All About Ita	Bags	
1:30 PM POWER HOUR Clear the Room Neopets in 2024	All About Ita Bags	
2:00 PM Jedi Lightsaber Class with Samurai Mammon's Magnificent Musical Mid-Con Panel		
2:30 PM Dan and lillian Haus of Hades (18+) Controller		
3:00 PM Q&A Vivid Idols!/Vivid Geek Twin C		
3:30 PM Akira & Armitage Bad Squad Performance!		
4:00 PM Harisen Daiko with Les Claypool Anime		
4:30 PM Disability and Anthropromo	Anthropromorphics	
5:00 PM Setup Chronic Illness Sumeru Crew Meetup		
5:30 PM Seating Hangout	Japanese Mahjong for Beginners!	
6:00 PM Frantic Fanfic Free-		
6:30 PM Live Let's Play with For-All! Japanese Ma		
7:00 PM Cosplay Contest Gareth West		
7:30 PM D4DJ - A Very Wild		
8:00 PM Multimedia Project		
8:30 PM Clear the Room Poké-Biology! Clear the Room Sponsors/G	uests	
9:00 PM Fusion Fantasy Cabaret Barbie Simp Meet & G		
9:30 PM with Midnight Minxes 9:30 PM (9:15) (18+) Delicious in (18+)		
10:00 PM Dungeon: Food Rankings!		
10:30 PM Setup Clear the Room It's Not a Phase,		
11:00 PM Carde Against an Alt Adult		
11:30 PM Cards Against an Alt Adult Karaok Samurai Dan	Karaoke	
12:00 AM Spooky Campfire		
12:30 AM Stories		
1:00 AM Vaggie's Trust Closed Closed		
1:30 AM Exercise Bootcamp (18+) Closed Closed		
2:00 AM Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed		

PANEL AND ACTIVITY FYIS

This year we will be offering awareness sheets for our panel rooms to give people a heads up about the types of things they may be exposed to during the activity, such as loud noises or various content warnings. We want to ensure that our attendees not only have fun, but a great experience in general – we also want to enable our panelists to have a smooth experience by letting their audience know what they're getting into ahead of time!

We encourage our attendees to keep an eye out for these sheets outside of the panel rooms, and strongly encourage panelists to make use of these sheets and having them up prior to their start time.

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

Cosplay Corner	Video 1: Classic	Video 2: Current	
(Plymouth Room)	(Studio 6)	(Studio 7)	
Closed	Closed	Closed	8:00 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	8:30 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	9:00 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	9:30 AM
Closed		Closed	10:00 AM
Closed	Cardcaptor Sakura		10:30 AM
3D Printing for	[S]	Yuki Yuna is a Hero	11:00 AM
Cosplay		[D]	11:30 AM
How to Coo plan like	Digimon Adventure		12:00 PM
How to Cos-plan like an Engineer	(11:45)	Reincarnated	12:30 PM
NAT's Of Parameter	[D]	as a Sword (12:15)	1:00 PM
Wig Styling and Designing		[D]	1:30 PM
	Princess Tutu		2:00 PM
It's a Cinch Corsets: 101	[D]	Daily Lives of High School Boys	2:30 PM
		[S]	3:00 PM
Cosplay Design Studio	Gurren Lagann		
	(3:15)	My Next Life as a Villainess (3:45)	3:30 PM
Tacticool Cosplay 101	[S]		4:00 PM
		(D)	4:30 PM
Closed	Kyo Kara Maoh!		5:00 PM
Closed	[D]	Aoharu x Machinegun [D]	5:30 PM
Closed			6:00 PM
Closed		[5]	6:30 PM
Closed	Street Fighter II (6:45)	YUSIBU: I Couldn't Become a Hero, So I Reluctantly Decided	7:00 PM
Closed	[S]		7:30 PM
Closed		to Get a Job (7:15)	8:00 PM
Closed	Uzumaki	`[S]´	8:30 PM
Hannily F\/A After	[S] (18+)	Vinland Saga [D]	9:00 PM
Happily EVA After			9:30 PM
It's a Cinch		رق	10:00 PM
Corsets: 201	Ghost Stories [D]	Parasyte	10:30 PM
Clear the Room	ران	-the maxim-	11:00 PM
		(10:45) [D]	11:30 PM
Can We Ship It?	Pet Shop of Horrors (11:45)	(18+)	12:00 AM
(18+)	(11.45) [S]		12:30 AM
Closed	(18+)	Genshiken Second Generation	1:00 AM
Closed	Closed	[S]	1:30 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	2:00 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	2.00 AIVI
	CWAD MEET	/	<i>i</i> •
	SWAP MEET Europa	/	1 /
Guest Content	Saturday: 10am - 2p	om /	1 /
A government-		/	/ /
ssued ID is		/	- / / -
equired for any		l	/ /
8+ event.		\	<i>i</i> /

SUNDAY SCHEDULE

	Main Stage	Panel 1	Panel 2	Panel 3	
	(Scandinavia Blrm)	(Oslo Room)	(Conference D)	(Board Room 2)	
8:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	
8:30 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	
9:00 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	
9:30 AM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	
10:00 AM	The Saber Legion	Closed	Closed	Closed	
10:30 AM	Minnesota	Over The Garden	Closed	Afro X LIVE at	
11:00 AM		Wall Q&A	Love Live	Anime Fusion!!!!	
11:30 AM			Random Dance!!		
12:00 PM	Adventures in Live Action with Les and	The Great Tumblr Sexyman Debate		I Need a Hug with Samurai Dan and Jillian	
12:30 PM	Mary Claypool				
1:00 PM					
1:30 PM		Homestuck Changed My Life: How Fandom Makes Us Better			
2:00 PM	Portray Yourself		Anime Guess Who		
2:30 PM	1 orday roursen		Anime Odess Wild		
3:00 PM		Q&A Fun Times with		Real Sword or Piece of Crap with Samurai Dan	
3:30 PM		Gareth West	Coco's Random	and Jillian	
4:00 PM	Setup	Closed	Dance!	Closed	
4:30 PM	Closing	Closed	Closed	Closed	
5:00 PM	Ceremonies	Closed	Closed	Closed	
5:30 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	
6:00 PM	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	

PANEL AND ACTIVITY FYIS

This year we will be offering awareness sheets for our panel rooms to give people a heads up about the types of things they may be exposed to during the activity, such as loud noises or various content warnings. We want to ensure that our attendees not only have fun, but a great experience in general – we also want to enable our panelists to have a smooth experience by letting their audience know what they're getting into ahead of time!

We encourage our attendees to keep an eye out for these sheets outside of the panel rooms, and strongly encourage panelists to make use of these sheets and having them up prior to their start time.



SUNDAY SCHEDULE

Panel 4	Cosplay Corner	Video 1: Classic	Video 2: Current	
	. ,			
(Board Room 1)	(Plymouth Room)	(Studio 6)	(Studio 7)	
Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	8:00 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	8:30 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	9:00 AM
Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	9:30 AM
Nihanga Chatta	From Concept to		Closed	10:00 AM
Nihongo Chatto	Creation: Original Design in Cosplay	Gurren Lagann [D]	Is the Order a	10:30 AM
	Screen Printing with	[0]	Rabbit? [S]	11:00 AM
Some Japanese Tips on Life and	Vicemage	Magic Knight Rayearth (11:45) [S]		11:30 AM
Living	Making Mascots for Cosplay Make it Extra: How to make any cosplay your own		Ground Control to Psychoelectric Girl (12:15) [S] My Love Story!! [D]	12:00 PM
				12:30 PM
Ball-Jointed Doll				1:00 PM
Basics		Fate/Stay Night		1:30 PM
	Great Cosplay			2:00 PM
Meet DEI&B Team	Hacks	[5]		2:30 PM
Plus Open Floor		Closed	,	3:00 PM
Closed		Closed	Closed	3:30 PM
Closed		Closed	Closed	4:00 PM
Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	4:30 PM
Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	5:00 PM
Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	5:30 PM
Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	6:00 PM



